
CORRIGENDUM 

No.: IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-46/2016-17/3275-76                                Dated:16.07.2016 

                                                                               

To

1. Institute Website IIT Mandi

2. Central Public Procurement Portal.

Sub:-  Corrigendum to NIT No.  IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-46/2016-17/2718-19 dated 29.06.2016
regarding Supply/Fabricate, Erect, Install, Commission And Test of Total Station.

The  following  changes  are  made  to  the  specifications  &  Quantity  of  the  Total

Station.                                                                                               Qty    3

Sr. 
No.

Specifications  in the tender May be Read As

2
Angular  accuracy:  2  sec  with

least count of 0.05 sec

Angular accuracy: 2 sec with least count of

0.2 sec or better

5
The  shortest  measurable  dis-

tance should be 1.5m or better.

The  shortest  measurable  distance  should

be 1.7m or better

11

Battery:  Li-ion  rechargeable

swappable batteries having dual

side hot with minimum 15 hrs

operating time

Battery:  Li-ion rechargeable  batteries  with

minimum 15 hrs operating time or better

12

Dust and Water protected with

IP66 specifications

Ingress  Protection  Rating:  IP55/  IP56/

IP65/ IP66 against dust and water. Better

specification will be preferred

15

Internal  software  should  have

standard Cogo and survey func-

tions  along  with  traverse  ad-

justments.

Software  should  have  standard  Cogo  and

survey functions along

with  traverse  adjustments  which  can  be

carried out during the survey or

after the survey during post-processing

17

Dual slot battery charger- 1 Nos Battery  charger  where  2  batteries  can  be

charged simultaneously   1 No.

 Or

Single battery charger - 2 Nos

All other specifications remain same. 

Those who have already sent their bids as per earlier technical specification can

send  their  revised  bids  in  the  light  of  the  correct  technical  specification  as

mentioned above. 

The Last date for submission of Tender has been extended from 19th July, 2016 to

29th July, 2016 till 01:00 PM.



Date for Technical Bid opening has been extended from  19th July, 2016 to 29th

July,  2016 at 3:00 PM.  For  any technical  queries & clarification regarding the

tender,  the  bidders  are  requested  to  contact  our  office  through  e-mail:

Dericks  @iitmandi.ac.in  & arsp@iitmandi.ac.in on or before 29.07.2016.

All Other terms and conditions will remain the same.

  Sd/-
Assistant Registrar
Stores & Purchase


